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Below is a listing of all the staff members you may hear from or send items to occasionally. 
If you want to learn more about our team visit: https://epiphanycommunityservices.com/team/

*All staff are based in Ohio unless otherwise noted after their name.

Epiphany Community Services - Office

Deacon Dzierzawski
President and Evaluator
deacon@epiphanycommunityservices.com
(c) 419.343.2849

95 N. Main Street
Swanton, OH 43558
419.402.4270

Heather Wegener Dr. Mary Ann Wojton

Molly Campbell

Laura Brinson Marianne Hark (TX)

Amy Mahoney Harris (NJ)

Erin Rauschenburg

Amanda Watts Jessica Gilsdorf

Kelli Keck (NC)
Vice President and Evaluator
kelli@epiphanycommunityservices.com
(c) 919.612.2042

Vice President of Operations
h eather@epiphanycommunityservices.com
419.402.4270

Vice President of Research
maryann@epiphanycommunityservices.com
(c) 614.565.6468

Evaluator
laura@epiphanycommunityservices.com
(c) 513.265.4353

Evaluator
m arianne@epiphanycommunityservices.com
(c) 704.577.5453

Evaluator/Epidemiologist
amy@epiphanycommunityservices.com
(c) 713.299.2526

Project Manager
molly@epiphanycommunityservices.com
419.402.4270

Evaluation Associate
erin.r@epiphanycommunityservices.com
419.402.4270

Evaluation Associate
amanda@epiphanycommunityservices.com
(c) 513.889.8531

Project Coordinator
jessica@epiphanycommunityservices.com
(c) 419.708.3227

Claire Schuch
Evaluator
claire@epiphanycommunityservices.com
419.402.4270

https://epiphanycommunityservices.com/team/

